District 323 G2

As of June 2013 Cumulative

2008-2009 2009-2010

™ Members Added

2010-2011

® Members Dropped

2011-2012 2012-2013

1 Gain/Loss Members

Year New Dropped Gain/ New Charter Reinstate Transfer Total Total Gain/
Clubs Clubs Loss Members Members Members Members Member Members Loss
Clubs Added Dropped Members
2008-2009 17 0 17 276 365 7 4 652 -242 410
2009-2010 10 0 10 471 246 17 3 737 -294 443
2010-2011 11 -8 3 152 238 83 0 473 -670 -197
2011-2012 8 -6 2 266 160 12 4 442 -398 44
2012-2013 22 -7 15 500 552 14 7 1073 -527 546
Average 14 -4 9 333 312 27 4 675 -426 249
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Membership Composition

June 2013 Cumulative

46.6%
51.4%
1.3%
0.7%
100.0%

B New Members

B Charter Members

B Reinstate Members

B Transfer members
Total:

Gender Comparison
June 2013 Cumulative

Female

26%

Male
74%
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